Spelare Mamma
Nils Hernell Kajsa
Axel Eriksson Stella
Victor Bergius Anna
Douglas Hamlin la

Isak Malvius Lina
Viktor Nihlén Marielle
Ivar Tallroth Ulrika
Jakob Edelman Viktoria
Olle Modig Anna
Odd Nystrand Maria
Franz Ehrnfelt Mimmi

Frans van den Bussche Johanna

Tranare
Tobias Gustavsson
Felicia Henriksson

Ansvariga akademin
Christian Gentile
Nils Heingard

Epost Telefon

kajsa.hernell@gmail.com 0760-065767
Sandra.aberg@essity.com 0705-649689
anna.bergius@blocket.se 0705-100992
lahamlin@telia.com 0708-448452
Lina212@yahoo.com 0704-828742
marielle@nihlen.org 0761-702249
ulrika.tallroth@me.com 0709-662832
viktoria.edelman@advokatag.se 0709-229530
modig anna@hotmail.com 0702-444344

maria@loupecommunications.se 0708-650129
mimmi.ehrnfelt@bonnier.se 0725-505982
Johanna.bussche@gmail.com 0761-869933

tobias90gustavsson@gmail.com 0739-715634

felhen93@gmail.com 0705-989282
christian.gentile@dif.se 0736-256865
nils.heingard@gmail.com 0709-809600

Ansvar/omrade

Kassor

materialansvarig

vice lagledare

Akademichef
blockansv. U10-12

Pappa
Olle
Johan
Martin
Gustav

Per

Martin

Robert

Alf Wahlstrom
Douglas

Epost
olle.hernell@finanskompetens.se
johan.e@faltman-malmen.se
martin.sopko@hotmail.com
gustaf.hamlin@garageportexperten.se

per@nihlen.org
tallroth@me.com

robertedelmanl@gmail.com
alf.wahlstrom@wallfast.com

douglas@pighouse.se

Niklas Johansson niklas@niklasjohanssonstudio.com
Fredrik Marklund 1fredrik.marklund@gmail.com

Telefon

0707-477500
0703-051040
0703-001319
0708-580772

0703-494137
0725-074583

0707-720642
0709-162743
0708-948649
0707-157951

Ansvar/omrade
Lagledare

kommunikation
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